
Bus 827.2 Schulverband Langfurth Faber
Faber Touristik GmbH & Co. KG; Abtl. Bustouristik; Mönchsrother Str. 42; 91550 Dinkelsbühl; Tel. 09851 7672; www.faber-reisen.de; busreisen@faber-reisen.de

Montag - FreitagGültig ab 10.12.2023

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Dorfkemmathen
Abzw. Oberkemmathen
- Mitte

Ammelbruch
Langfurth Schule
Matzmannsdorf Mitte

Burk(Lk.AN) Schule
Langfurth Schule

V01

07.30
07.32
07.35

07.40
07.45
07.50

07.55
08.05

Montag - FreitagGültig ab 10.12.2023

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Burk(Lk.AN) Schule
Langfurth Schule

Ammelbruch
Dorfkemmathen
Abzw. Oberkemmathen

- Mitte
Matzmannsdorf Hauptstr.
Burk(Lk.AN) Schule

V01

11.20
11.35

11.38
11.41
11.44

11.45
11.50
11.55

V01

12.20
12.30

12.33
12.36
12.39

12.40
12.45
12.50

V01

13.20

13.23
13.26
13.29

13.30
13.35
13.40

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG: V01 = nur an Schultagen = hält nur zum Aussteigen
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